2013. 9. 26 1/15
SEMICONDUCTOR
TECHNICAL DATA
KIC7208~7260T5
Analog CMOS  Integrated Circuits
Revision No : 1
CMOS System Reset IC with Delay Time Circuit
Monolithic IC KIC72** Series

Note) Package Mounted on a Ceramic board (600mm2 0.8mm)
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/
2013. 9. 26 4/15
KIC7208~7260T5
Revision No : 1
Line-up
Detecting
Voltage
KIC7208~25T5 Detecting
Voltage
KIC7226~43T5 Detecting
Voltage
KIC7244~60T5
Item Marking Item Marking Item Marking
0.8V KIC7208T5 208 2.6V KIC7226T5 226 4.4V KIC7244T5 244
0.9V KIC7209T5 209 2.7V KIC7227T5 227 4.5V KIC7245T5 245
1.0V KIC7210T5 210 2.8V KIC7228T5 228 4.6V KIC7246T5 246
1.1V KIC7211T5 211 2.9V KIC7229T5 229 4.7V KIC7247T5 247
1.2V KIC7212T5 212 3.0V KIC7230T5 230 4.8V KIC7248T5 248
1.3V KIC7213T5 213 3.1V KIC7231T5 231 4.9V KIC7249T5 249
1.4V KIC7214T5 214 3.2V KIC7232T5 232 5.0V KIC7250T5 250
1.5V KIC7215T5 215 3.3V KIC7233T5 233 5.1V KIC7251T5 251
1.6V KIC7216T5 216 3.4V KIC7234T5 234 5.2V KIC7252T5 252
1.7V KIC7217T5 217 3.5V KIC7235T5 235 5.3V KIC7253T5 253
1.8V KIC7218T5 218 3.6V KIC7236T5 236 5.4V KIC7254T5 254
1.9V KIC7219T5 219 3.7V KIC7237T5 237 5.5V KIC7255T5 255
2.0V KIC7220T5 220 3.8V KIC7238T5 238 5.6V KIC7256T5 256
2.1V KIC7221T5 221 3.9V KIC7239T5 239 5.7V KIC7257T5 257
2.2V KIC7222T5 222 4.0V KIC7240T5 240 5.8V KIC7258T5 258
2.3V KIC7223T5 223 4.1V KIC7241T5 241 5.9V KIC7259T5 259
2.4V KIC7224T5 224 4.2V KIC7242T5 242 6.0V KIC7260T5 260
2.5V KIC7225T5 225 4.3V KIC7243T5 243
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/
2013. 9. 26 5/15
KIC7208~7260T5